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Local Weather Forecast fromZB’"a:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 em.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Start the Day Bright8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Waltz Refrain
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Piano and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Light Orchestral Interlude2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), Newsfrom Women’s Organisations, Let’s Give
a Party: Garden Party, Strange Endings3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
4. 0 Forever Samba
4.15 Here’s Harping4.30 The Mills Brothers
4.45 Song and Dance6. 0 Accent on Variety6.30 Junior Review
5.45 In Strict Tempo

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Prelude to an Evening’sEntertainment
6.30 Romance of Canada
6.45 Begin the Beguine7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Bottle Castle
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 6 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 The Orchestra Speaks8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Reserved

|
9.30 We Shall Have Music
10. 0. Telephone Quiz10.30 Evening Swing Requests (Jimey)
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON |$80 ke. 306 m.
ar ON

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Kirsten Flagstad

|

9.45 Alfredo Campoli’s Orchestra
a OQ The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Music While You Work |

10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Johnny Denis, the Merry Macs,and Rai Da Costa
11.30 pores Reporter (Doreen)12. Q Lunchtime Music ;

1.39 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Newsfrom Women’s Organisations, Let's Give|
a Party: Garden Party, Strange End-ings
3.30 Dick Leibert (organ)345 Peter Dawson (bass)
0 Londen Piano-Accordion Band
4.15 Carson Robinson, Tommy Tucker,and Carmen Miranda
4.45 Musical ‘Allsorts5. 0 Victor Herbert Selections5.15 Universal Favourites
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Experts
to Answer the Questions
6.45 At Two Pianos7.0 The Real McCoys
7.15 Bottle Castle
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Best
Years, b Oscar Schisgall, and He
Wasted His Time and Money, by Lord
Dunsany8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
+
+4
Listen to the Latest8, Take It or LeaveIt

asd Phil arene the Lecuona Boys45 Tempo di oe. ae10. 0 The Golden Gate Quartet
10.15 They've Got Rhythm1930 ZB

Evening
Requests12. 0 Close dow

CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 373 m.3ZB

6; 0 a.m. Music for Breakfast ,»8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Wiorning Session (Aunt Daisy)10.0 The Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of. Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter "(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life StoriesFay
2.15
2.30
Stepmother
Music. for You, Madame
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),

Countrywoman’s Newsletter,
Party: Garden Party,

Let’s Give
News from

Organisations, Travel Diary (Rosaline
Redwood), Strange Endings

| 3.30 River Songs
| 3.45 Sidney Torch at the Console
4. 0 Victor Mixed Chorus
4.15 Keeping the Music Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session: The Fairy
Sisters
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Menforahle Moments in History:
Introduction of Tobacco into England
6.45 Current Successes|7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Bottle Castle (first broadcast)
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Vigilant Niece
7.45 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Do You Know? Quiz
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Sweet Swing with Ambrose and
his Orchestra
10.80 ZB Evening Requests: Mainly for
Motorists
12. 0 Close wn

DUNEDIN
:

1040 ke, 288 m,

6. Oa.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right é

6.30 Bright and Light for the Early
Riser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs and Melodies of Other Days
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe =10.15 Pride and Prejudiée
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Variety Half-Hour
11.30 orsepne

Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Casa Loma
Orchestra, Rudy Vallee, Henry Croudson
(organist)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Music and Song, from Sunny Italy2.0 Stepmother
2.30. Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

3.30
News from Orgarisatians, Let’s Give a
Party: Garden Party, Strange EndingsRita Entertains: A Studio Presen-
tation at the Piano
3.45 Jon and Sandra Steele4.0 Afternoon Musicale
4.30 Howard Jacobs and his Golden
Saxophone
4.45 The Music of Noel Coward5. 0 Something for Alb the Family
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Around the World With Father
Tim :

4
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Jay Wilbur! and his Strings ~
6.15 Soprano and Tenor: Grace Moore
and Charlies Kullman
6.30 Popular Tunes :

6.45 Solo instrumentalists onParade7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.15 The Duplicats
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason; The
Case of the Hasty Courtship.7.458.0 The Rank OutsiderHagen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Humorous Interlude: Danny Kayeand Spike Jones
9.45 Waltz Time with Abe Lyman and
his Orchestra
10. 0 Science at Your Service: The
Desert Maker
10.15 Favourite Hits Around the Ten10.30 Evening Requests72..0 Close down

7, PALMERSTON. Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Souvenirs of Song9.45 Whistle While Work
10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet ~
10.30 Close down .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O ~ Evening Variety
6.15 Pacific Adventure
6.30 ° Joy Nichols and Benny Lee6.45 Shenandoah
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 The Strange of Jeffrey Mar-
e

7.30 in Search of a Playwright: SmileileAwh
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Case of
the Vigilant Niece

Stepmother ;

All Visitors Ashore csPiay, Orchestra, Play ‘

Richard Crooks
At Short Notice :

Something Old, Something NewPrelude to Goodnight
Close downSaw
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{rade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are ‘published bw
arrangement.
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"The Duplicats," a popular Auckland °
vocal group, will be heard from 4ZB .
tonight 7,15. pb* * * f AP

The vivacious young Australian *
singer, Joy Nichols, is being featured’
together with Benny Lee in a pro-
gramme from 2ZA at 6.30 this evening.
* * %

At. 7.15 tonight the comedy serial,"Bottle Castle," begins, in which. theinheritanceof an ignoble pile of ruins
endlessly complicates the lives of the ,Bottle family, siti :

* * * Fy

Following the Women’s Hour from
2ZB, at 3,30, the American organistDick Leihert will be heard playingfamiliar Strauss waltzes, and. the Aus-tralian bass-baritone Peter Dawson
will sing four songs,

FLY TO LONDON IN44 DayS
LCNdr

ROME

SINGAPORE

VIA TEAL. To SYDNEY QEA, B.OAC: To LONDON
New Places New Faces in strange landsmake each port-of-call
a highlight of interest in the changing scene on your 4 daysky-66 >>journeyby 'Kangaroo Service
FREETOURSofSingapore colourful cosmopolitancrossroadsoftheworld and Rome the world'$storehouseofcultural
treasures included inyouritinerary:
Travel thissterling route fortrulyhospitableservice, forsuperlatiye
food; for comfort;for colourfulvariety. FromSydneyyou flyby theworld$ finest long-distanceaircraft luxuriousaif-conditioned four-
engined Constellations.
Return tickets at special rebate. Reduced fare and increased baggageallowance for round-the-world travellers.

ConsultYour QE:A and B-0-A�travel agent:
QANTAS 'EMPIRE AIRWAYS-inparallelwith
BRITISH OVERSEAS AIRWAYS CORPORATiONKN233

Reservations_T.EAL, Auckland and Wellington, and leading Travel Agents:


